W] Element Green®

Ihr Netzwerk fir Raumbegrinung

pottery



pottery



pottery



dutch design and more.

Pottery pots is a global brand with Dutch roots, developing and selling high quality planters and
related products, from jumbo pottery to small accessories and from glossy to rough finishes.

The company has its headquarter, showroom and warehouse in Aalsmeer, the Netherlands. The
North and South American market is operated from our showroom and warehouse in Burlington,
New Jersey and our showroom in Atlanta, Georgia; both in the United States of America. We also

have a warehouse in Vietnam, from which we ship containers.

Since our foundation in 2008 we aim for an extensive assortment that is based on the belief that
design should be available for everyone. That is why we are always looking for the perfect balance
between design, quality and price. Every pottery pots product is designed from a simple but
clever perspective. We believe in basic forms and shapes, without thinking of it as boring. This no-
nonsense way of thinking and designing is assigned to the Dutch identity, and is widely known as
‘Dutch design’.

@ +31(0)88 445 6600 @ sales@potterypots.nl @ www.potterypots.nl

peeljeyos ues| ) peeljeyds oydA| sispuno4



collection

2020

what’s new




10

oyster collection

The oyster collection brings you treasures
that seem to come directly from the magical
underwater world. The luxurious finish has the
texture and appearance of rich coral. Every
planter is handmade and therefore unique.
Look no further if you are seeking beautiful
gems with an exclusive look and feel.

ARVEEE e

indoor outdoor frost uv
resistant resistant

bohemian collection

Inspired by travels and stories, the bohemian
collection combines natural colors and crafts
to planters that are made with a new unique
process. Traditionally woven baskets are turned
into strong planters by using cement on the
inside. Due to the natural composition of the
material, some color and size variations may

occur.
A
e
[ A # b
P
indoor outdoor* frost uv

resistant* resistant*

*the planters made out of seagrass are not suitable
for outdoor use

refined collection (jumbo)

Deep, warm and soft shades derived from
nature, are the base of the pottery pots refined
collection. Specially designed to bring back
serenity and simplicity in the interior. The matte
finish provides an earthy and pure sense of
calm. Simple shapes and sleek finishes make
this collection elegant and tasteful. The refined
collection is made from sandstone, which makes
it a lightweight, strong and refined collection.

ARSI e )

indoor outdoor frost uv lightweight

resistant resistant

the bestseller program

Have the best selection of planters in your
store with our bestseller program! This
money- and time-saving program will make
selling pottery pots to your customers even
more easy. You can choose up to 8 different
finishes in both small or large sized packages.
Depending on your store space there will
always be a suitable package.

We offer higher discounts (up to 30% on

the regular product price) when purchasing
multiple packages. If sales are going well, you
can easily re-order single products or the full
package and receive the same discount.

Ask for our ‘bestseller program’ booklet to
view all details about this program.

shop-in-shop

Give your customers the ultimate brand
experience with the shop-in-shop concept.
This includes all racks, a table and all POS
materials.

Ask for our ‘bestseller program’ booklet to
view all details about the shop-in-shop.

1"



rough collection

12

the pottery pots
promise

At pottery pots we want every indoor and outdoor
space to stand out. To achieve this, we develop a wide
selection of light weight fiberstone planters to make
sure we always have a suitable product for your project
in stock. With our 10+ years of experience in selling
pottery we know how to give you the best advice.

Every product is covered by our pottery pots promise.

13



essential collection

De fiberstone specialist

Wij kiezen unaniem voor fiberstone, vanwege de hoge
kwaliteit, het lichtgewicht en het onderhoudsarme
karakter. Al onze producten zijn handgemaakt.

E=® Der Fiberstonespezialist

14

Aufgrund seiner hohen Qualitat, seines geringen Gewichts
und seines geringen Wartungsaufwandes, haben wir

uns einstimmig fiir Faserstein entschieden. Alle unsere
Produkte sind handgefertigt.

the fiberstone
specialist

We unanimously opt for fiberstone because
of its high quality, its light weight and its
low maintenance. All our products are
handmade.

BlLe spécialiste fiberstone

ES

A I'unanimité, nous optons pour le fiberstone par rapport
au qualité, sa légéreté et son entretien simple. Tous nos
produits sont faits a la main.

El especialista fiberstone

Optamos unanimemente por fiberstone debido a su alta
calidad, su peso ligero y su bajo mantenimiento. Todos
nuestros productos son hechos a mano.

—
=mm TOrenhoge voorraden

Vanwege onze grote magazijnen, één in Nederland, één in
de USA en één in Vietnam, kunnen wij gemakkelijk en snel
grote hoeveelheden leveren.

B Hohe Lagerbestinde

Aufgrund unserer groBBen Lager, eines in den
Niederlanden, eines in den USA und eines in Vietnam,

kénnen wir sehr schnell groBe Mengen liefern.

ES

skyhigh stock levels

Due to our large warehouses, one in the
Netherlands, one in the USA and one

in Vietnam, we are able to deliver large
quantities very quickly.

B 0 Niveaux de stock skyhigh

En raison de nos grands entrepéts, un aux Pays-Bas, un
aux Etats-Unis et un au Vietnam, nous sommes capables
de livrer trés rapidement de grandes quantités.

Niveles de stock hasta las nubes

Debido a nuestros grandes almacenes, uno en los Paises
Bajos, uno en los Estados Unidos y otro en Vietnam,
podemos entregar grandes cantidades muy réapidamente.

15



Geschikte producten voor elk project

Ons productontwikkelingsteam is altijd op zoek naar
nieuwe vormen, kleuren, maten en afwerkingen. Daarom
kunnen wij eindeloze mogelijkheden bieden en is er altijd
een plantenbak die past bij uw wensen.

B passendes Produkt fiir jedes Projekt

16

Unser Entwicklungsteam sucht stdndig nach neuen
Formen, Farben, GréBen und Oberflichen. Wir bieten
unendlich viele Méglichkeiten, um sicherzustellen,
dass immer ein Pflanzengefaf3 vorhanden ist, das lhren
Wiinschen entspricht.

suitable product for
every project

Our product development team is always
searching for new shapes, colors, sizes and
finishes. We offer endless possibilities to
ensure there is always a planter that suits
your wishes.

B B Produit adapté pour chaque projet

ES

Notre équipe de développement est toujours a la
recherche de nouvelles formes, couleurs, tailles et finitions.
Nous offrons d’infinies possibilités pour s’'assurer qu'il y a
toujours un produit qui corresponde a vos souhaits.

Producto adecuado para cada proyecto

Nuestro equipo de desarrollo siempre esta buscando
nuevas formas, colores, tamarios y acabados. Ofrecemos
posibilidades infinitas para garantizar que siempre haya
una plantadora que se adapte a sus deseos.

mmm 10+ jaar ervaring

Ons team van product experts staat dagelijks voor u klaar
om u te assisteren en ervoor te zorgen dat u alles weet
wat u moet weten vooraf en na een aankoop.

B 10+ Jahre Erfahrung

Unser Team von Produktexperten hilft Ihnen gerne weiter
und stellt sicher, dass Sie vor und nach dem Kauf alles

wissen, was Sie wissen miissen.

10+ years of expertise

Our team of product experts is more than
happy to assist you, and ensure you know
everything you need to know before and

after your purchase.

Bl 10ans d’expertise

ES

Notre équipe d’experts est a votre entiére disposition
pour vous aider et s’assurer que vous savez tout ce que

vous devez savoir avant et aprés votre achat.

10+ afios de experiencia

Nuestro equipo de expertos en productos estara
encantado de ayudarle y de asegurarse de que sepa todo
lo que necesita saber antes y después de su compra.

17



18

order process

We know buying pottery can be a challenge, but we
are here to help you. Whether you need to choose
your assortment for the next season or would like to
know which planter suits best in your project, our aim
is to serve you the best pottery.

Visit us in one of our showrooms, meet us at the trade
shows or let us come to you!

@ +31(0)88 445 6600 sales@potterypots.nl @ www.potterypots.nl

19



20

answer the next
questions to find

for your business!

little stock

when do you want
your goods to be
delivered?

as soon as start of the
possible next season

ol

order from stock

entire year

how much stock can you keep?

medium stock large stock

when do you want when do you want
your goods to be your goods to be
delivered? delivered?

as soon as start of the as soon as no time pressure
possible next season possible

i) fug

early buy program container program

September - November entire year

please view the next pages for a detailed explanation of all programs




22

early buy program (September - April)

To prepare you well for the high season we offer the Early Buy Program. This program offers

the possibility to purchase our existing and new collections at a reduced rate. You will have

access to our widest range and you will be the first with our new collections in-store. Thanks

to our guaranteed delivery between January and April, your store will be ready in time for the

high season.

Reduced rates and extra early buy discount

Guaranteed delivery between January and April

The order should be placed before of the end of November.

Om u goed voor te bereiden op het volgende
seizoen willen wij u graag meer vertellen over ons
Early Buy Programma. Dit programma biedt namelijk
de mogelijkheid om tegen gereduceerd tarief onze
bestaande én nieuwe collecties in te kopen. U heeft
hiermee de keuze uit ons ruimste assortiment én u
heeft de nieuwste collecties als eerste in huis. Dankzij
onze gegarandeerde levering tussen 2 januari en 30
april 2020 is uw winkel helemaal klaar voor het nieuwe
seizoen!

U ontvangt extra early buy korting

De order ontvangt u tussen 2 januari en 30 april 2020

U plaatst de early buy order voor het einde van
november.

Pour que vous se pouvez prépare au mieux pour ES
la saison qui arrive on veut vous informer de notre
programme : “Early buy”. Cet programme vous

donne la possibilité d’acheter notre ancien et nouvelle
collection avec une réduction. Vous avez plain de choix

et vous pouvez avoir notre nouvelle collection chez

vous comme premiére. Avec une livraison garanti entre

le 2 janvier et 30 avril votre magasin sera prét pour la

nouvelle saison !

Vous donne une réduction

La livraison sera fait entre 02/01/20 et 30/04/20

On vous demande de faire votre commande avant fin
novembre 2019.

B UmsSie gut auf die nichste Saison vorzubereiten,

méchten wir lhnen mehr tber unser Early Buy
Programm erzéhlen. Dieses Programm bietet

die Méglichkeit, unsere bestehenden und neuen
Kollektionen zu einem reduzierten Preis zu erwerben.
Damit kénnen Sie sich Produkte aus unserem
breitesten Sortiment aussuchen und haben die
neuesten Kollektionen zuerst im Haus. Dank unserer
garantierten Lieferung zwischen dem 2. Januar und
dem 30. April 2020 ist Ihr Geschéft bereit fiir die neue
Saison!

Sie erhalten einen zusétzlichen Friihbucherrabatt

Sie erhalten die Bestellung zwischen dem 2. Januar und
dem 30. April 2020

Sie geben die Early Buy Bestellung vor Ende November
diesen Jahres auf.

Para prepararse bien para la préxima temporada,

nos gustaria contarle mas sobre nuestro Programa

de Compra Anticipada. Este programa ofrece la
posibilidad de comprar nuestras colecciones existentes
y nuevas a un precio reducido. Tendré la opcién de
nuestra gama mas amplia y tendré las colecciones mas
nuevas como primero en su surtido. jGracias a nuestra
entrega garantizada entre el 2 de enero y el 30 de abril
de 2020, su tienda / empresa est3 lista para la nueva
temporadal

Recibe un descuento adicional por compra anticipada

Recibira su pedido entre el 2 de enero y el 30 de abrilde 2020

Realiza su compra anticipada antes de finales de
noviembre 2019.

container program (entire year)

From our factory in Vietnam full containers can be shipped directly to their destination.

Compose the container with the collections you would to sell and have the possibility to
customize the products (e.g. add drainage holes). In this way you can save time and increase

your margin!

Compose your own container
Have access to a wider assortment
Get financial benefits

Customize your order

Vanuit onze fabriek in Vietnam kunnen containers -

direct naar hun bestemming worden verzonden.

Stel de container samen met de collecties die u wil
verkopen en heb de mogelijkheid om de producten
aan te passen (voeg bijvoorbeeld drainage gaten toe).
Op deze manier kunt u tijd besparen en uw marge

vergroten!
Stel je eigen container samen
Heb toegang tot een groter assortiment
Krijg wezenlijk financiéle voordelen

Customize je bestelling

De notre usine au Vietnam des conteneurs pleins ES
peuvent étre expédiés directement vers leur

destination. Composer le conteneur avec les collections

que vous souhaitez avec la possibilité de personnaliser

les produits (par exemple ; ajouter des trous de

drainage). Comme ¢a vous gagner du temps et

augmenter votre marge!
Composer votre propre conteneur
Assortiment plus large
Des avantages commerciale plus importants

Personnaliser votre commande

Von unserem Werk aus Vietnam kénnen volle Container
direkt an ihren Bestimmungsort versendet werden.
Stellen Sie den Container mit den Kollektionen
zusammen, die Sie verkaufen méchten, und haben

Sie die Méglichkeit, die Produkte anzupassen (z. B.
Drainagel&cher hinzuzufiigen). Auf diese Weise kénnen
Sie Zeit sparen und lhre Marge steigern!

Stellen Sie Ihren eigenen Container zusammen
GréBeres Sortiment
Wesentliche finanziele Vorteile

Passen Sie lhre Bestellung an

Desde nuestra fabrica en Vietnam, los contenedores
completos se pueden enviar directamente a su

destino preferido. Componga el contenedor con

las colecciones que le gustaria vender y obtenga la
posibilidad de personalizar los productos (por ejemplo,
agregar agujeros de drenaje). jDe esta manera puede
ahorrar tiempo y aumentar su margen!

Componga su propio contenedor
Tenga acceso a un surtido mas amplio
Obtenga beneficios financieros

Personaliza su pedido

23



order from stock (entire year)

Due to our large warehouses (in the Netherlands, in the USA and in Vietnam) we are able to
deliver large quantities very quickly. Easily refill your inventory and replenish your shelves by

placing an order directly. We always have almost all products in stock or we can offer you a

suitable alternative.

Delivery in 2 - 5 working days*
Suitable product for every project

Large warehouses in three continents

*depends on the country of delivery

Door onze grote magazijnen (in Nederland, in de VS en ~ HEE
in Vietnam) kunnen wij grote hoeveelheden zeer snel

leveren. Vul eenvoudig je inventaris en je schappen

aan door direct een bestelling te plaatsen. We hebben

altijd bijna alle producten op voorraad of kunnen u een
passend alternatief bieden.

Levering in 2 - 5 werkdagen*
Geschikt product voor elk project

Grote magazijnen in drie continenten

*afhankelijk van het land van levering

En raison de nos grands entrepéts, un aux Pays-Bas, un ES
aux Etats-Unis et un au Vietnam, nous sommes capables

de livrer trés rapidement de grandes quantités. On

peut facilement remplissez vos étagéres quand vous

faites une commande avec nous. On essaie notre mieux
d’avoir toujours tout nos articles en stock, si on I'as pas

on peut vous offrir un remplacement adapté a votre
demande.

Livraison dans 2-5 jours ouvrables*
Produits adapté pour tous vos projets

Grandes entrepéts sur 3 continents différent

*dépend de pays de livraison

Aufgrund unserer groBen Lagerhuser (in den
Niederlanden, in den USA und in Vietnam) kénnen

wir sehr schnell groBe Mengen liefern. Fiillen Sie lhr
Inventar und lhre Regale einfach wieder auf, indem
Sie direkt eine Bestellung aufgeben. Wir haben fast
immer alle Produkte auf Lager oder kénnen lhnen eine
passende Alternative anbieten.

Lieferung innerhalb von 2 - 5 Werktagen *
Passendes Produkt fir jedes Projekt

GroBe Lagerhéuser auf drei Kontinenten

*abhangig vom Lieferland

Debido a nuestros grandes almacenes (en los Paises
Bajos, en los Estados Unidos y en Vietnam) podemos
entregar grandes cantidades muy rapidamente.
Rellene facilmente su inventario y reponga sus estantes
haciendo un pedido directamente. Siempre tenemos
casi todos los productos en stock o podemos ofrecerle
una alternativa adecuada.

Entrega en 2 - 5 dias hébiles *
Producto adecuado para cada proyecto

Grandes almacenes en tres continentes.

*depende del pais de entrega

Visit us in one of our showrooms, meet us
at the trade shows or let us come to you!

Burlington, NJ
sales office

showroom
warehouse

Atlanta, GA

showroom

Amsterdam
Aalsmeer

headquarters
showroom
warehouse

—_—0

\ 4

trade shows 2020

MAISON
&OBJET

Vietnam

Ho Chi Minh City
warehouse

o—=

e +31 (0)88 445 6600 sales@potterypots.ni

@ www.potterypots.nl



26

bestsellers

Time flies when you are making pottery and more. It all
started more than 10 years ago with the black and grey
fiberstone planters. Later we added the well-known glossy
white ones, followed by the impressive jumbo’s. At the
moment we have over 1000 products in our assortment. To
assure yourself from a good selection of pottery, we made
this overview of our top 10 most selling models.

27



28

Mw

matte white
E1008-H50-MW
1 <=8

glossy white
E1008-H50-W
Bl <8

glossy black
E1008-H50-B
|1 <=8

charcoal cement
P1008-50-60
S1 =12

beige washed
P1008-50-90
B =12

jort

size M
L 100 x W 40 x H 50

black
E1008-H50-01
1 <=8

grey
E1008-H50-03
81 <=8

laterite grey

P1008-50-32
B1 = 12

light brushed grey

P1008-50-39
g1 212

ridged

SDwW

sundried white
E1008-H50-SDW
1 <=8

sundried red
E1008-H50-SDR
B1 <=8

sundried brown
E1008-H50-SDB
©1 <8

vertically dark grey
P1008-50-25
©1 12

vertically light grey
P1008-50-26
B == 12

29



30

Mw

matte white
E1003-50-MW
B1 =16

glossy white
E1003-50-W
1 == 16

glossy black
E1003-50-B
©1 <= 16

charcoal cement
P1002-50-60
©1 16

beige washed
P1002-50-90
B1 =16

block

size L
L 50 x W 50 x H 50

black
E1003-50-01
B1 <= 16

grey
E1003-50-03
T == 16

laterite grey
P1002-50-32
o1 =16

light brushed grey
P1002-50-39
§1 =16

sundried white
E1003-50-SDW
B1 =16

sundried red
E1003-50-SDR
81 <= 16

sundried brown
E1003-50-SDB
g1 =16

vertically dark grey
P1002-50-25
|1 2 16

vertically light grey
P1002-50-26
B1 =16

31



32

Mw

matte white
E1016-80-MW
§1 <= 15

glossy white
E1016-80-W
©1 <= 15

glossy black
E1016-80-B
©1 <15

charcoal cement
P1016-80-60
g1 =10

beige washed
P1016-80-90
B1 == 10

bouvy

size L
L 40-43,5 x W 40-43,5 x H 80

black
E1016-80-01
©1 <15

grey
E1016-80-03
g1 <= 15

laterite grey
P1016-80-32
1 <= 10

light brushed grey
P1016-80-39
§1 == 10

sundried white
E1016-80-SDW
®1 8

sundried red
E1016-80-SDR
©1 <=8

sundried brown
E1016-80-SDB
©1 <=8

33



essential collection

34

MW

yang

one size
L35xW35xH100

matte white
E1005-S1-MW
1 < 18

glossy white
E1005-S1-W
©1 <18

glossy black
E1005-S1-B
S1 = 18

black
E1005-51-01
1 <18
grey
E1005-S1-03
S 1 <> 18

35



36

MW

matte white
E1004-50-MW
1 =16

glossy white
E1004-50-W
o1 =16

glossy black
E1004-50-B
F1 <= 16

charcoal cement
P1004-50-60
g1 =16

beige washed
P1004-50-90
g1 == 16

bucket

size M (L for Cement/Stone)

@58 xH 50
black
E1004-50-01
1 <16
grey
E1004-50-03
1 < 16

laterite grey

P1004-50-32
&1 <= 16

light brushed grey

P1004-50-39
©1 == 16

clouded grey
D1004-50-61
B1 <8

pine green
D1004-50-62
1 <=8

canyon orange
D1004-50-63
©1 <=8

natural white
D1004-50-64
©1 <=8

volcano black
D1004-50-68
©1 <=8

37



natural collection

38

MW

balcony

size S
L50xW20xH 20

matte white
E1103-S1-MW
T4 <= 64

glossy white
E1103-S1-W
4 o 64

black
E1103-S1-01
B4 <= 64
grey
E1103-S1-03
B4 < 64

39



40

Mw

matte white
E1043-80-MW
1 <= 21

glossy white
E1043-80-W
B 1 = 21

glossy black
E1043-80-B
g1 2

charcoal cement
P1043-80-60
g1 =2

beige washed
P1043-80-90
B 1 = 21

laterite grey
P1043-80-32
®1 =21

light brushed grey
P1043-80-39
g1 =2

dax

size L
@ 36-37 x H 80

black
E1043-80-01
®1 <21
grey
E1043-80-03
o1 21

clouded grey
D1043-80-61
®1 = 21

pine green
D1043-80-62
1 == 21

canyon orange
D1043-80-63
S1 = 21

natural white
D1043-80-64

S 1 = 21

volcano black
D1043-80-68

S 1 = 21

oyster

DW

platinum rosé
E1043-80-GC
T <= 21

platinum gold
E1043-80-GG
B1 <= 21

platinum silver
E1043-80-GS
©1 221

off white
E1043-80-DW
®1 <21

desert red
E1043-80-DR
1 <= 21

dark brown
E1043-80-DB
©1 =2

imperial brown
R1043-80-19

©1 =21

41



belle

size L
@ 60 xH90
glossy white black off white
E1010-90-W E1010-90-01 DW E1010-90-DW
81 <8 B <=8 1 <=8
grey desert red
E1010-90-03 E1010-90-DR
B1 <8 1 <=8
dark brown
E1010-90-DB

©1 <8



sunny

size M
@ 33-35 x H 20-21

44

MW

matte white

clouded grey

platinum rosé

E1110-20-MW D1110-20-61 E1110-20-GC
@1 =81 ©1 <= 81 @1 <= 81
glossy white pine green platinum gold
E1110-20-W D1110-20-62 E1110-20-GG
B 1 <= 81 81 <= 81 B 1 <= 81
black canyon orange platinum silver
E1110-20-01 D1110-20-63 E1110-20-GS
®1 <81 ©1 <= 81 o1 <= 81
grey natural white

E1110-20-03 D1110-20-64

B 1 == 81 ©1 =81

volcano black
D1110-20-68
B1 == 81

45



46

ridged

MW

matte white
E1051-55-MW
B1 = 18

glossy white
E1051-55-W
g1 <18

charcoal cement
P1051-55-60
©1 <= 12

beige washed
P1051-55-90
g1 12

vertically dark grey
P1051-55-25
©1 22

vertically light grey
P1051-55-26
©1 =22

ben

size L

@ 40-46,5x H 55

black
E1051-55-01
B1 = 18

grey
E1051-55-03
B 1 < 18

laterite grey
P1051-55-32
o1 =12

light brushed grey
P1051-55-39
©1 <12

clouded grey
D1051-55-61
B1 =18

pine green
D1051-55-62
1 <18

canyon orange
D1051-55-63
g1 =18

natural white
D1051-55-64
1 <= 18

volcano black
D1051-55-68

o1 <18

47



48

materials and colors

We aim for an assortment that is made from durable
materials that will last indoor and outdoor. Most of our
products are made from fiber-based materials; a material
that has the looks of the precious natural stone, but

with the advantage that it is light weight and low in
maintenance. Are you looking for a more sophisticated
appearance? Then we would recommend our sandstone
assortment; a strong material with very fine lines obtained
by sand grains.

49



ES

fiberstone

Fiberglass and 58% finely ground stone
Low in maintenance
Timeless appearance
High quality
Light weight
In- and outdoor

Glasvezel en 58% gemalen steen

® Onderhoudsarm

® Tijdloze uitstraling

® Hoge kwaliteit

@ Licht van gewicht

® Geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

Fiberglas und 58% fein gemahlenem Stein
® Wartungsarm

® Zeitloses Aussehen

® Hohe Qualitst

® Leicht

® Geeignet fiir den Innen- und AuBenbreich

Fibre de verre et 58% poudre de pierre
® Facile en entretien

® Apparence intemporelle

® Haute qualité

® Léger

® Intérieure et extérieure

Fibra de vidrio y 58% de piedra finamente molida
® Bajo en mantenimiento

® Apariencia atemporal

® Alta calidad

® Ligero

® Uso interior y exterior

MW

w

page 196 - 225

matte white

glossy white

glossy black

51



52

black

grey

page 158 - 195

page 120 - 129

platinum rosé

platinum gold

platinum silver

Dw

SDW

page 130 - 143

off white

desert red

dark brown

sundried white

sundried red

sundried brown

53



ES

Fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone
Natural look and feel
Budget friendly
In- and outdoor

Glasvezel, cement, zand en gemalen steen
® Natuurlijke look en feel

@ Budgetvriendelijk

® Geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

Fiberglas, Zement, Sand und fein gemahlenem Stein
® Natirliche/s Oberflache und Aussehen

® Budgetfreundlich

® Geeignet fir den Innen- und AuBenbreich

Fibre de verre, ciment, sable et poudre de pierre
® Aspect naturel

® Prix intéressant

® [ntérieure et extérieure

Fibra de vidrio, cemento, arena y piedra finamente molida
® Aspecto y sensacién natural

® Presupuesto amigable

® Uso interior y exterior

page 150 - 157

laterite grey

light brushed grey

cement

page 144 - 149

charcoal cement

beige washed

55



56

raw

burned black

running rust

page 102 - 107

beige washed

page 108 - 111

ridged

page 112 - 119

horizontally dark grey

horizontally light grey

vertically dark grey

vertically light grey

57



bohemian

58

bamboo

seagrass

page 92 - 95

oyster

imperial brown

page 96 - 101

59



fiberclay

Cement concrete and glass fibers

Way of production is similar to earth ware and clay
productions

Ideally suited for round shapes

In- and outdoor

Cement en glasvezels

® Productiewijze is vergelijkbaar met die van aardewerk en klei
producten

@ Ideaal voor ronde vormen

® Geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

B Zcmentbeton und Glasfasern
@ Die Produktionsweise dhnelt der Produktion von
Erd- und Tonwaren
@ Ideal geeignet fiir runde Formen
® Geeignet fiir den Innen- und AuBenbreich

B B Ciment et fibre de verre
® Production est semblable aux productions de terre
et d'argile black washed
@ Idéal pour formes rondes
® Intérieure et extérieure

ES Cemento de hormigén y fibras de vidrio grey washed
® £/ modo de produccién es similar al de la ceramica
y la produccién de arcilla.
® Odeal para formas redondas
® Uso interior y exterior metallic copper

chocolate washed

page 68 - 81



ES

sandstone

Poly resin, stone powder and color pigment
Strong material
Very fine and thin lines obtained by sand grains
Ideally suited for round shapes
Unique characteristic look
In- and outdoor

Polyhars, steenpoeder en kleurpigment

@ Sterk materiaal

® Erg fijne en dunne lijnen verkregen door zandkorrels
® Ideaal voor ronde vormen

® Unieke, karakteristieke uitstraling

® Geschikt voor zowel binnen als buiten

Polyharz, Steinpulver und Farbpigment

® Starkes Material

® Sehr feine und diinne Linien durch Sandkérner
® |deal geeignet fiir runde Formen

® FEinzigartiges und charakteristisches Aussehen
® Geeignet fiir den Innen- und AuBenbreich

Poly résine, poudre de pierre et pigment de couleur

@ Matériau solide

® Des lignes trés fines et minces obtenues par les grains de sable
® |déal pour formes rondes

® Look caractéristique unique

® |ntérieure et extérieure

Poli resina, polvo de piedra y pigmento de color

® Material fuerte

® Lineas muy finas y delgadas obtenidas por granos de arena
® |deal para formas redondas

® Aspecto caracteristico tnico

® Uso interior y exterior

page 82 - 91

clouded grey

pine green

canyon orange

natural white

volcano black

63



Next to our wide assortment of planters and pots, we
offer supporting products, such as artificial plants and
maintenance products.

=== [Naast ons brede assortiment aan plantenbakken en potten bieden wij

ondersteunende producten, zoals kunstplanten en onderhoudsproducten.

B Neben unserem breiten Sortiment an PflanzengeféBen und Tépfen bieten

wir unterstitzende Produkte wie Kunstpflanzen und Pflegemittel an.

Ble plus de notre assortiment de jardinieres et de pots, nous proposons
des produits complémentaires aussi, par exemple fleurs artificielle et

produits d’entretien.

ES Junto a nuestra amplia variedad de balconeras y macetas, ofrecemos
productos de apoyo, como plantas artificiales y productos de

mantenimiento.

(]
—

(=
S

o}
S
L
=

-

O

page 226 - 229

use & care

page 230 - 239

65



66

new

new

67



68

rough

The rough collection is the rebellious one of the pottery pots family.
With its ‘less is more’ mentality, the rough collection focuses on the
tough character of the pot. The collection, with a fiberclay basis,
consists of modern planters with the same characteristic finish in many
different colors.

[ A % D O

indoor outdoor frost uv lightweight  budget
resistant resistant friendly

69



charlie
size article code
XXXS*  P3024 -7
XXs* P3024 - 10
XS P3024 - 11
S P3024 - 14
P3024 - 17
L P3024 - 24
XL P3024 - 31
XXL P3024 - 43

dimensions

@85xH7,5
210,6 xH9,9
@12xH11,5
@ 15xH 14,5
@18xH17,5
@ 25xH24
@ 32xH31
@ 44 x H 43

* only available in black washed (33) and grey washed (34)

70

kg

0,3
0,5
0,7

1.9
3,7
59
13

liter

0,3
0,6

20
54

48

- N A O 0O =

2592
1152
1024
432
300
128
54
24

fiberclay

patt

size

XL
XXL
XXXL

rough collection

article code

P3026 - 11
P3026 - 14
P3026 - 16
P3026 - 19
P3026 - 28
P3026 - 38

dimensions

@135xH 11
@16,5xH 14
@20xH 16,5
@23xH 19,5
@ 34xH 285
@45 x H 38

kg

0,7
1.2
1,6
2,3
6,6
12

liter

= o B~ N =

45

18
12

- N O

864
432
288
180
54
20

71



72

fiberclay

mini bucket

size article code

XXXS*  P3029-7
XXS* P3029 - 9

Xs* P3029 - 11
S P3029 - 12

P3029 - 15
L P3029 - 20

dimensions

@8,6xH7,2
@105xH9
@12,6xH 11,4
@14 xH 12,5
@16,5xH 15
@23,5xH 20

* only available in black washed (33) and grey washed (34)

orb
size article code
M P3017 - 43

rough collection

dimensions

@48 xH 43

kg

0,2
0,4
0,6
0,7
1,1
2,5

kg
13

liter

0,2
0,4
0,7

liter

61

48
48
16
18
12

2592
1152
1024
756
432
160

73



mini orb

size article code
S P3017 - S1
M P3017 - 21
L P3017 - 28
XL P3017 - 35
74

dimensions

@18 xH15
@ 25xH21
@ 32xH28
@39 xH 35

kg

1,1
2,6
3,9
7.9

liter

18
33

432
144
54
30

fiberclay

eileen

size

XL

rough collection

article code

P3025-9

P3025 - 11
P3025-13
P3025 - 14

dimensions

D24xH9
@29 xH 11
@35xH13
@39xH 14,5

kg

1,5
2,8
3,9
4,8

liter

NN«PO{)@

320
192
126
72

75



charlie (hanging)

size
XXXS

XXSs
XS

article code

P3024R -7

P3024R - 10
P3024R - 11
P3024R - 14
P3024R - 17

dimensions

@85xH7,5
@10,6 xH9,9
@12xH11,5
@15xH 14,5
@18xH17,5

patt (hanging)

size

XL

76

article code

P3026R - 11
P3026R - 14
P3026R - 16
P3026R - 19

dimensions

@13,5xH 11
@16,5xH 14
@20xH16,5
@23xH195

kg

0,7
1,2
1,6
2,3

liter

0,3
0,6
0,9
1,9

’

liter

(S, I O RN

48
48
16

18
12

2592
1152
1024
432
300

864
432
288
180

fiberclay

eileen (hanging)

size article code
S P3025R - 9
M P3025R - 11

rough collection

dimensions

B24xH9
@29 xH11

kg
1,5
2,8

liter

o

77



have the best selection of planters in

your store with the

78

program!

the bestseller program

This money- and time-saving program will make selling pottery pots
to your customers even more easy. You can choose up to 8 different
finishes in both small or large sized packages. Depending on your store
space there will always be a suitable package.

We offer higher discounts (up to 30% on the regular product price) when
purchasing multiple packages. If sales are going well, you can easily re-
order single products or the full package and receive the same discount.

On top of that we also offer the possibility to upgrade to the ‘Shop-in-
shop Package’, to give your customers the ultimate pottery pots brand
experience.

Ask for our ‘bestseller program’ booklet to view all details about
this program.

79



80

= Wil je de beste selectie van potten in je winkel? Hiervoor

hebben wij het bestseller programma ontwikkeld. Dit geld-
en tijdbesparende programma maakt het verkopen van
pottery pots aan uw klanten nog eenvoudiger. U kunt tot 8
verschillende afwerkingen kiezen in zowel kleine als grote
pakketten. Afhankelijk van uw winkelruimte is er altijd een
geschikt pakket.

We bieden hogere kortingen (tot 30% op de normale
productprijs) bij aankoop van meerdere pakketten. Als de
verkoop goed verloopt, kunt u eenvoudig afzonderlijke
producten of het volledige pakket opnieuw bestellen en
dezelfde korting ontvangen.

Bovendien bieden we ook de mogelijkheid om te upgraden
naar het ‘Shop-in-shop-pakket’, om uw klanten de ultieme
merkbeleving van pottery pots te bieden.

Vraag naar onze ‘bestseller program’ folder voor meer
informatie over dit programma.

B B La meilleure sélection de potterie dans votre magasin avec ES

notre programme meilleurs ventes! Ce programme, qui
économise votre temps et argent, fera la vente des produits
pottery pots a vos clients encore plus facile. Vous pouvez
choisir jusqu’a 8 différentes finitions dans les grandes ou
petites tailles. En fonction de votre espace de stockage , il y
aura toujours un ensemble approprié.

Nous offrons des rabais plus élevés (jusqu’a 30% sur le prix
normal du produit) si vous achetez plusieurs ensembles. Si
les ventes vont bien, vous pouvez facilement re-commander
des produits a la piéce ou I'ensemble complet et recevoir le
méme rabais.

En plus de cela , nous offrons aussi la possibilité d’avoir un
« Shop-in-shop Package », pour donner |'expérience de la
marque pottery pots ultime a vos clients.

Demander nous pour notre “Bestseller program” brochure
pour avoir tout l'info sur ce programme.

B Vit unserem Bestseller-Programm haben Sie die beste

Auswahl an PflanzengeféBen in Ihrem Geschéft! Dieses
kosten- und zeitsparende Programm macht den Verkauf

von Pottery Pots GeféBen fiir lhre Kunden noch einfacher.
Sie kénnen aus bis zu 8 verschiedene Ausfiihrungen in
kleinen oder groBen Paketen auswéhlen. Abhingig von lhrer
Verkaufsflache gibt es immer ein passendes Paket.

Beim Kauf mehrerer Pakete gewéhren wir h6here Rabatte (bis
zu 30% auf den reguldren Produktpreis). Wenn der Verkauf
gut lduft, kénnen Sie problemlos einzelne Produkte oder

das gesamte Paket nachbestellen und erhalten den gleichen
Rabatt.

Dariber hinaus bieten wir die Méglichkeit eines Upgrades
auf das Shop-in-Shop-Paket, um lhren Kunden das ultimative
Markenerlebnis von Pottery Pots bieten zu kénnen.

Fordern Sie unser Bestseller-Programmheft an, um alle
Details zu diesem Programm zu erhalten.

iTenga la mejor seleccién de macetas en su tienda con
nuestro programa mas vendido! Este programa que ahorra
dinero y tiempo haré que vender vasijas de ceramica a sus
clientes sea atin mas fécil. Puede elegir hasta 8 acabados
diferentes en paquetes pequefios o grandes. Dependiendo
del espacio de su tienda, siempre habra un paquete
adecuado.

Ofrecemos mayores descuentos (hasta 30% sobre el precio
regular del producto) al comprar varios paquetes. Si las
ventas van bien, puede volver a pedir facilmente productos
individuales o el paquete completo y recibir el mismo
descuento.

Ademas de eso, también ofrecemos la posibilidad de
actualizar al "Paquete Shop-in-shop “, para brindar a sus
clientes la mejor experiencia de marca de Pottery Pots.

Solicite nuestro folleto del “programa mas vendido” para

ver todos los detalles sobre este programaabout this
program.

81



82

refined

Deep, warm and soft shades derived from nature, are the base of

the pottery pots refined collection. Specially designed to bring back
serenity and simplicity in the interior. The matte finish provides an
earthy and pure sense of calm. Simple shapes and sleek finishes make
this collection elegant and tasteful. The refined collection is made from
sandstone, which makes it a lightweight, strong and refined collection.

R AR * D

indoor outdoor frost uv lightweight
resistant resistant

83



jumbo mila n

size article code dimensions kg liter B
S D1156 - S1 @78 xH59,5 23 227 1 3
M D1157 - S1 @ 100xH 76 46,3 479 1 1
L D1158 - S1 @120xH 91,5 66,8 829 1 1

jumbo lex n

size article code dimensions kg liter ISe) <
S D3046 - S1 @80 xH 88 35,7 398 1 1
M D3047 - S1 @90 xH 99,5 57 567 1 1
L D3048 - S1 @114 xH 125,5 76,5 1153 1 1

max B

size article code dimensions kg liter B =
S D1014 - 30 @D 29xH295 33 19 2 72
M D1014 - 43 @ 42,5xH 42,5 7,5 58 1 24
L D1014 - 50 @ 50 x H 49 12,8 92 1 16

bucket h

size article code dimensions kg liter ISo)
S D1004 - 40 @ 50 x H 40 8 56 1 20
M D1004 - 50 @ 58 x H 50 13,5 92 1 8

84 sandstone refined collection



ben h

size article code dimensions kg liter 55) =
L D1051 - 55 @40 x H 55 8 54 1 18
XL D1051-72 D 52xH72 14,5 119 1 10

TIP
Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

dax h

size article code dimensions kg liter % =
L D1043 - 80 @ 37 xH 80 12 25 1 21
XL D1043 - 100 @D 46,5 xH99 20 49 1 8

including removable double bottom

jesslyn h

size article code dimensions kg liter B <
S D1159-44 @50 x H 44 8,2 59 1 16
M D1159-52 @ 60 x H 52 14 99 1

L D1159 - 61 @ 70xH 61 19.5 161 1 6

86 sandstone refined collection 87



morgana

size article code

XXS D1058 - 13

XS D1058 - 16
S D1058 - 19
M D1058 - 22
88

dimensions

@30xH13

@ 36,5xH 16
@43,5xH19
@53,5xH225

kg

1,2
1.8
3,4
55

liter

11
19
34

- = N b

168
108
60
32

sandstone

coral

size article code
S D3017 - 15
M D3017 - 21
sunny

size article code
M D1110 - 20
L D1110 - 27

refined collection

dimensions

@18 xH15
@25xH21

dimensions

@ 35xH 21
@45 x H 27

kg

0,6
1.3

kg
2,7
4.8

liter

liter

15
32

432
144

81
28

89



gaia

size article code dimensions kg liter B
S D3045 - 40 @ 40xHS5 1,6 5 8 192
M D3045 - 50 @ 50xHS5 2,8 8 4 144

B

size article code dimensions kg liter ISe) =
XS D3042 - 11 @27 xH11,5 1 8 256
S D3042 - 12 @31xH125 1,6 8 6 180

eayv low h

size article code dimensions kg liter ISe)
XS D3043 -6 @ 30xH6,5 1 8 336
S D3043 -7 @33xH7,5 1,4 5 6 216

90 sandstone refined collection



92

bohemian

Inspired by travels and stories, the bohemian collection combines
natural colors and crafts to planters that are made with a new unique
process. Traditionally woven baskets are turned into strong planters
by using cement on the inside. Due to the natural composition of the
material, some color and size variations may occur.

ARVEEE e

*the planters made out of seagrass are not suitable for outdoor use indoor outdoor* frost uv
resistant*  resistant*

93



zayn

size article code dimensions kg liter ISo) <
XXXS T4101 - 33 @31,5xH33 4 19 1 54
XXs T4101 - 36 @37 xH 36 5,5 31 1 30
XS T4101 - 42 @44 xH 42,5 8,5 53 1 16
S T4101 - 53 @48 x H 53 11 80 1 12
T4101 - 60 @ 55 xH 60 17,5 135 1 12
L T4101 - 69 @ 63 xH 69 18 192 1 6
XL T4101 - 80 @ 75xH80 25,5 318 1 2
XXL T4101 - 90 @90 xH 90 39,5 477 1 2

suitable for outdoor!

TIP
Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

kenyi
size article code dimensions kg liter B =
S T4102 - 24 D24 xH31 2,4 13 n/a n/a
M T4102 - 31 @ 31xH40 3,5 29 n/a n/a
L T4102 - 42 @42 xH52 6,9 71 n/a n/a
setof 3 T4102-S3 n/a 12,8 n/a 1 30
only available as a set
yara
size article code dimensions kg liter B <
XS T4103 - 30 @ 22 xH30 3 18 n/a n/a
S T4103 - 37 @ 30xH 37 4,2 31 n/a n/a
T4103 - 47 @ 38 x H47 5.8 50 n/a n/a
L T4103 - 60 @ 46 x H 60 7.8 89 n/a n/a
setof 4 T4103-54 n/a 20,8 n/a 1 24

only available as a set

94 ficonstone bohemian collection



96

oyster

The oyster collection brings you treasures that seem to come directly
from the magical underwater world. The luxurious finish has the texture
and appearance of rich coral. Every planter is handmade and therefore
unique. Look no further if you are seeking beautiful gems with an
exclusive look and feel.

ARVEEE e

indoor outdoor frost uv
resistant resistant

97



jesslyn

size article code dimensions kg
XS R1159 - 36 @42 xH 36 6,5
S R1159 - 44 @50 x H 44 8,5
R1159 - 52 @ 60 x H 52 12,5
L R1159 - 61 @ 70xH 61 16
XL R1159 - 70 @80xH70 25
oliver
size article code dimensions kg
L R1256 - S1 @70xH 83 17
oscar
size article code dimensions kg
XL R1257 - S1 @72 xH105 21
hugo
size article code dimensions kg
XXL R1258 - S1 @68 xH 126 24
98

liter

38
66
112
180
268

liter

217

liter

299

liter

329

ficonstone

oyster collection

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

99



100

ficonstone

bernd

size

XL

dax

size

XL
XXL

article code

R1259 - 37
R1259 - 48
R1259 - 60
R1259-75

article code

R1043 - 60
R1043 - 80
R1043 - 97
R1043 - 118

oyster collection

dimensions

@32,5xH37
@42,5xH48
@ 53 xH 60

@ 66 xH74,5

dimensions

@24 xH 60
@36 xH 80
@40 x H 97
@45xH 118

kg

7.5
11
19

kg
4,5

10,5
18

liter

22
79
96
187

liter

21
66
97
147

101



102

raw

Modern shapes with a tough character. Say hello to the raw collection,
an assortment of pots we cannot ignore. The raw collection is at its
best in a spacious environment where it can stand on its own. But, it
also fits perfectly in a more characteristic décor, because we all know
opposites attract. The sprayed-cement finish and deep rusty color give
this collection a unique appearance.

ARVEEE e

indoor outdoor frost uv
resistant resistant

103



cody high

size

104

article code

R3032 - 40
R3032 - 51
R3032 - 68

dimensions

@28 x H 40
@35 x H 51
@ 43,5xH 68

kg
7,5
12,5
23,5

liter

15
30
59

ficonstone

ruby

size article code
M R3035 - 26
L R3035 - 31

raw collection

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

dimensions kg liter
@42 xH 26 7.8 19
@50 x H 31 14,3 32

105



cody

size

106

article code

R3031 - 25
R3031 - 31
R3031 - 37

dimensions

@28 xH 25
@ 35xH31
@42 xH 37

kg
44
8,2
10,5

liter

17
30

ficonstone

raw collection

107



108

urban

We think this would be the outcome when the rough meets the
modern. The urban collection brightens up every space and is a ‘not to
be missed’. The medium to outsized planters come in three different
well-known pottery pots shapes: the orb, the patt and the charlie. The
unique concrete finish does its work well both outside and inside.

ARVEEE e

indoor outdoor frost uv
resistant resistant

109



jumbo charlie

size article code

XXS R3024 - 51

XS R3024 - 60
s R3024 - 70
M R3024 - 80
jumbo orb
size article code
XXS R3017 - 45
XS R3017 - 57
s R1189 - 51
M R1188 - S1
110

dimensions

@53 xH51,5
@62 x H 60

@73 xH 695
@ 84 x H 80,5

dimensions

@53 xH 45

@ 69 x H57
@87,5xH70
@110,5xH 90,5

kg

141
19,5
27,5
37,5

kg
9,6
17,6
32,5
54

liter

109
174
282
432

liter

79

173
334
699

ficonstone

jumbo patt

size

XXS
XS

article code

R3026 - 47
R3026 - 61
R3026 - 77
R3026 - 97

urban collection

dimensions

@ 55,5xH 46,5
@73 xH 61
@D92,5xH77
D119 xH97

kg
14,5
25
43
69

liter

103
230
480
983

<
16

1



112

ridged

The ridged collection is a classic collection with round shaped pottery
and planters available in all kinds of small and basic sizes. The pots
have a delicately ribbed surface which makes them sturdy but elegant
classics. The characteristic planters from the ridged collection are made
from ficonstone and can be used both indoors and outdoors.

ARVEEE e

indoor outdoor frost uv
resistant resistant

113



block

size article code
M P1002 - 40
L P1002 - 50
jort

size article code
S P1066 - S1
M P1008 - 50
cody high
size article code
S P3032 - 45
M P3032 - 55
L P3032 - 70
cody

size article code
S P3031 - 25
M P3031 - 31
L P3031 - 37
114

dimensions

L40xW 40 x H 40
L 50 x W 50 x H 50

dimensions

L 80 x W 30 x H 40
L 100 x W 40 x H 50

dimensions

@ 28 x H 45
@ 35xH55
@42xH70

dimensions

@28 xH 25
@ 35xH 31
@42 xH 37

kg
14
25

kg

24
37,5

kg

10
16

kg

liter

58
115

liter

96
196

liter

26
49
91

liter

13
26
45

ficonstone

ridged collection

115



ben

size article code
L P1051 - 55
jesslyn

size article code
XS P1186 - 34
S P1186 - 43
116

dimensions

@ 40 x H 55

dimensions

@41,5xH 34,5
@51 xH43

kg

9,5

kg

liter

54

liter

34
64

—

22

ficonstone

patt high

size article code
S P3028 - 43
M P3028 - 66

ridged collection

dimensions

@29 xH43
@ 44 x H 66

kg

14,5

liter

24
83

117



pax
size article code dimensions kg

M P1042 - 36 @ 40xH 36 8,5
L P1042 - 48 @ 55xH 48,5 16
abby

size article code dimensions kg

S P3033 - 20 @23 xH20 11
M P3033 - 30 @ 34,5xH30 55
L P3033 - 44 @ 51,5xH 44,5 12

118

liter

40
100

liter

23
75

—\—\b@

=

30
16

144
54
16

ficonstone

eileen

size article code
XL P3025 - 14
XXL P3025 - 21

ridged collection

dimensions

@36xH14
@53 xH21

kg

liter

13
40

<
126
36

119



120

platinum

The platinum collection is, as the name indicates, the most exclusive
collection within the pottery pots range. The platinum finish is unique in
combination with our strong fiberstone material. This is a collection of
purely eye-catching luxury pots made from high quality material with an
exceptional finish.

Please note: the items in this collection are for indoor use only and should not be exposed to direct

R VvV g

indoor exclusive lightweight

sunlight.

121



fleur

size article code
S E1035- 15
M E1035 - 20
L E1035 - 25
122

dimensions

L15xW15xH 15
L20xW20xH 20
L25xW25xH 25

kg

0,7
1,6
2,3

fiberstone

balcony slim

size article code dimensions

XS E1334 - S1 L40xW15xH 13
S E1335-S1 L50xW 15 xH 13
XL E1338 - S1 L80xW15xH 13
beth

size article code dimensions

XS E3003 - S1 @ 25xH 20,5

S E3002 - S1 @31 xH25

platinum collection

kg

0,7
1,8

liter

liter

192

<
128
96

123



dax

size article code dimensions
L E1043 - 80 @ 37 xH 80
XL E1043 - 100 @ 47 x H 100
dorant
size article code dimensions
S E3004 - 18 L43xW18xH 18
M E3004 - 21 L53xW23,5xH 21
kevan
size article code dimensions
M E3017 - S1 @25 xH 21
bowl
size article code dimensions
M E1065 - 28 @45 x H 28

124 fiberstone platinum collection

kg

kg
1,7
1,9

kg

1,4

i

kg

liter

18
36

liter

10
19

liter

liter

32

N

N

including fixed double bottom

—

128

125



cora

size article code
S E1111 - 25
tara

size article code
XS E3019 - S1
S E3022 - S1

126

dimensions

@47 xH 25,5

dimensions

@30xH12
@40xH 15,5

kg

4,6

kg

13
2,2

liter

20

liter

N

<=

28

168
54

fiberstone

peter

size article code
S E1032-12
M E1032-18

platinum collection

dimensions

@20xH 12
@30xH18

kg

0,7
1,6

liter

127



vic bowl

size article code
S E1305 - S1
sunny

size article code
M E1110- 20
128

dimensions

@38,5xH18

dimensions

@33xH20

kg

3,6

kg

2,7

liter

liter

=

54

fiberstone

puk

size article code
S E1033- 15
M E1033 - 20
L E1033 - 25

platinum collection

dimensions

@ 15xH 15
@20 xH 20
@ 25xH 25

kg

0,6
1.1
1,7

liter

Nbb@

216
112

129



130

earth

Bring the beauty of mother earth into any interior or garden with the
earth collection of pottery pots. Square shaped pots are inspired by the
rugged motif of the salt flats of Bolivia, while the round shapes with
subtle structures give the feeling of strolling in a Moroccan desert. The
fiberstone material and UV resistant coating allows to place the earth
collection in any climate. The earthy colors provide a serene and natural

appearance.

vAg
/g8
[Sve )
indoor outdoor frost uv
resistant resistant

131



jumbo

size

XL

132

article code

E1078 - S1
E1077 - S1
E1076 - S1

dimensions

L70xW 70 x H 62
L 90 x W90 x H 83
L110xW 110 x H 92

kg

32,7
67,5
94,2

liter

294
648
1089

fiberstone

block
size article code
L E1003 - 50

earth collection

dimensions

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

kg

14,1

liter

114

133



jort E

size article code dimensions kg liter B <

M E1008 - H50 L 100 x W 40 x H 50 20,7 183 1 8

TIP

Is there any damage caused to your planter?

Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

For more information please see page 235.

bouvy E

size article code dimensions kg liter 551 =
L E1016 - 80 L40xW 40 x H 80 31 128 1
XXL E1016 - 120 L50xW 50 x H 120 34 300 1

including removable double bottom

(only size XXL)

134 fiberstone earth collection 135



dax

size article code
L E1043 - 80
XL E1043 - 100
belle

size article code
L E1010 - 90
XXL E1010 - 150

136

dimensions

@ 37 xH 80
@ 47 x H 100

dimensions

@ 60 x H 90
@ 100 x H 150

kg

kg

24
87,5

liter

18
36

liter

169
803

0

g removable d

ble bottom

"

g removable d

ble bottom

fiberstone

earth collection

137



pax

size article code dimensions kg liter B =
XL E1042 - 67 D 66 x H 67 16 188 1 6
ben
size article code dimensions kg liter B <
XL E1051-72 @52xH72 16,5 120 1 8
fiberstone earth collection 139

138



max

size article code dimensions kg liter B

L E1014 - 50 @ 50 x H 50 10 89 1 16

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

bond

size article code dimensions kg liter B

L E1117 -85 @ 68 x H 85 19 217 1 4

140 fiberstone earth collection 141



dice

size

XL

142

article code

E1118 - 60

dimensions

@45 x H 60

kg

9.2

liter

93

fiberstone

jesslyn

size article code
M E1159 - 52
L E1159 - 61
jumbo orb
size article code
S E1189 - S1
L E1187 - S1

earth collection

dimensions

@ 60 x H 52
@ 70xH 61

dimensions

@87 xH73
@133 xH 114

kg
13
18

kg

29,5

liter

107

173
liter B
354 1
1329 1

—

12

143



144

cement

The cement collection is a small collection of bestsellers in a special
finish. The finish of the planters feels like a newly plastered wall. The
smooth finish with uneven color shades, give the products in this
collection their cool and contemporary look. The robust ficonstone
material is suitable for both indoor and outdoor and can therefore be
placed in any environment.

ARVEEE e

indoor outdoor frost uv
resistant resistant

145



bouvy

size article code
L P1016 - 80
block

size article code
M P1002 - 40
L P1002 - 50
jort

size article code
M P1008 - 50
orb

size article code
L P3017 - 46

146

dimensions

L 43,5xW 43,5 xH 80

dimensions

L 40 x W 40 x H 40
L 50 x W 50 x H 50

dimensions

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

dimensions

@ 53 xH 46

kg

58

kg
14
25

kg

37,5

kg

13

liter

145

liter

62
121

liter

196

liter

81

10

ble double bottom

—

12

<
16

ficonstone

dax

size article code dimensions

L P1043 - 80 @ 37 xH 80
XL P1043 - 100 @47 x H 99,5

cement collection

kg

12,5

® =
1 21
1 8

including removable double bottom

147



bucket

size article code
M P1004 - 40
L P1004 - 50
148

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

dimensions kg liter
@ 49,5xH40 " 55
@ 58 x H 50 15 93

ficonstone

ben

size article code

L P1051 - 55

cement collection

dimensions

@ 46,5 xH 55

kg

12,5

liter

71

149



150

stone

The stone collection is a small collection of bestsellers with a
recognizable finish. The surface of the planters feel like coarse
sandpaper. The strong ficonstone base of the planters is the reason this
collection can be used inside and outside.

ARVEEE e

indoor outdoor frost uv
resistant resistant

151



bouvy

size

L

152

article code

P1016 - 80

dimensions

L 43,5xW 43,5 xH 80

kg

58

liter

145

ludi

d

ble bottom

ficonstone

block

size article code
M P1002 - 40
L P1002 - 50

stone collection

dimensions

L 40 xW 40 x H 40
L 50 x W 50 x H 50

kg
14
25

liter

62
121

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

153



orb

size article code dimensions kg liter B =

L P3017 - 46 @53 xH 46 13 81 1 16

jort
size article code dimensions kg liter B =
M P1008 - 50 L 100 x W 40 x H 50 37,5 196 1 12

154 ficonstone stone collection 155



156

ficonstone

dax

size article code
L P1043 - 80
XL P1043 - 100
ben
size article code
L P1051 - 55
bucket
size article code
M P1004 - 40
L P1004 - 50

stone collection

dimensions

@ 37 xH 80
@47 x H 99,5

dimensions

@ 46,5 xH 55

dimensions

@ 49,5xH 40
@ 58 x H 50

kg
12,5
22

kg
12,5

kg

15

liter

32
114

liter

71

liter

55

© =

1 21

1 8

luding removable double bottom
® =

1 12

N5 =

1 20

1 16

157



158

natural

The natural collection is a large collection of basic and design planters
all recognizable for their natural finish. All items in this collection are
made from the strong material fiberstone. The look and feel are almost
indistinguishable from real and more expensive natural stone. Because
of the various sizes there will be a solution for any place.

*The black finish in this collection is not UV resistant. Keep it black with our maintenance oil (see page 234).

R AR * D

indoor outdoor frost uv lightweight
resistant resistant*

159



160

TIP

Use the maintenance oil to preserve and

enhance the surface. The oil also protects against

discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 234.

fiberstone

jumbo

size article code
M E1078 - S1
L E1077 - S1
XL E1076 - S1

dimensions

L70xW 70 x H 62
L90xW 90 x H 82
L110xW 110 x H 92

jumbo middile high

size article code
M E1072 - S1
L E1071 - S1
XL E1070 - S1
XXL E1069 - S1

dimensions

L70xW 70 x H 53
L 90 x W90 x H 60
L110xW 110x H 70
L 140 x W 140 x H 82

jumbo (with feet)

size article code
M E1025 - S1
L E1026 - S1
XL E1027 - S1
XXL E1028 - S1
block

size article code
S E1003 - 30
M E1003 - 40
L E1003 - 50
XL E1003 - 60
XXL E1003 - 70

natural collection

dimensions

L70xW70xH 70
L 90 x W90 x H 90
L110xW 110 x H 100
L130xW 130 x H 110

dimensions

L 30xW 30 x H 30
L 40 x W 40 x H 40
L 50 x W 50 x H 50
L 60 x W 60 x H 60
L70xW 70xH 70

kg

32,7
67,5
94,2

kg
25
49
80
124

kg
33,5
70
101
130

kg
4,7
7,8
12,4
18
29,8

liter

294
648
1089

liter

235
470
823
1568

liter

294

1089
1690

liter

26
62
121
211
343

1

_._._\_\@

_\_\_\AN@

A

N N O

A

N N W

A
Y

N NN

161



fleur

size article code dimensions kg liter B =
S E1035-15 L15xW15xH 15 0,7 6 324
M E1035- 20 L 20 x W 20 x H 20 1,6 4 128
L E1035- 25 L25xW 25 x H 25 2,3 2 96
jumbo low
size article code dimensions kg liter ISe) <
M* E1048 - S1 L73xW 73 xH 25 171 133 1 9
XL** E1301 - S1 L 100 x W 100 x H 25 33 250 1 7
XXL** E1302 - S1 L 140 x W 140 x H 35 73 686 1 5
* only available in black (01)
** only available in grey (03)
jack
size article code dimensions kg liter B =
Xs E1360 - S1 L30xW30xH?9 2,5 6 1 204
S E1361 - S1 L40xW40xH?9 3,5 10 1 102
M E1362 - S1 L50xW50xH 10 6,5 18 1 64 ’I
jumbo jort jumbo jort extended
size article code dimensions kg liter B = size article code dimensions kg liter [S51 =
S E1128 - S1 L 120 x W 45 x H 40 26 216 1 10 S E1228 - S1 L 200 x W 45 x H 40 47,7 360 1 10
M E1127 - S1 L 150 x W 60 x H 50 43,6 450 1 3 M E1227 - S1 L 200 x W 60 x H 50 62,9 600 1
L E1126 - S1 L 120 x W 45 x H 60 33,2 324 1 6 L E1226 - S1 L 200 x W 45 x H 60 77,3 540 1
XL E1125- 51 L150x W 60 x H 75 62,2 675 1 2 XL E1225 - S1 L 200 x W 60 x H 75 102 900 1
luding removable double bottom including r ble double bottom

(only size L and XL) (only size L and XL)

162 fiberstone natural collection 163



jort slim high

size article code dimensions kg liter B =
M E1215- 51 L61xW25xH 81 20,4 53 1 14
XL E1216 - 51 L91xW 36 xH 102 40 115 1 6

including fixed double bottom

jort

size article code dimensions kg liter B =
S E1066 - S1 L80xW 30xH 40 12,9 93 1 20
M E1008 - H50 L 100 x W 40 x H 50 23 200 1 8

L E1009 - S1 L95xW38xH72 35,2 144 1 7
XL E1057 - S1 L 100 x W 45 x H 100 51,6 441 1 4

including fixed double bottom
(only size L and XL)

jort slim

size article code dimensions kg liter B =
S E1214 - S1 L 91 xW 20 x H 50 18 55 1 20
L E1195- 51 L124xW335xH90 46 374 1 6
including fixed double bottom
164

fiberstone natural collection 165



jort middle high

size article code

one size E1191-S1

jort low

size article code
S E1190 - S1
M E1161-S1

mini jort

size article code
XXS E3001 - 10
Xs E3001 - 15

dimensions

L 200 x W 30 x H 40

dimensions

L 100 x W 30 x H 25
L 200 x W 30 x H 25

dimensions

L20xW 10x H 11
L30xW15xH 16

balcony slim low

size article code
XS E1334 - S1
S E1335- 51
XL E1338 - S1

166

dimensions

L40xW 15 xH 9.5
L50xW 15 xH 9.5
L80xW15xH9.5

kg

BokS

kg
14,5
31

kg

S~ W

liter

240

liter

75
150

liter

liter

N

o~

32
21

432
108

224
192
96

D e

fiberstone

balcony

size article code
XS E1104 - S1
S E1103 - S1
XL E1105 - S1

natural collection

dimensions

L40xW20xH 20
L50xW 20 xH 20
L80xW 20 x H 20

kg

29
3,9
59

liter

16
20
32

w-b-b@

96
64
54

167



168

fiberstone

bouvy

size article code
M E1016 - 60
L E1016 - 80
XL E1016 - 100
XXL E1016 - 120
ying

size article code

one size E1006 - S1

yong

size article code

one size E1131-51

yang

size article code

one size E1005 - S1

natural collection

dimensions kg
L 30 x W 30 x H 60 7,7
L 40 x W 40 x H 80 12,3

L 50 x W 50 x H 100 31
L50x W 50 x H 120 354

dimensions kg

L40xW 40 x H 150 26,7

dimensions kg

L35xW35xH 120 191

dimensions kg

L35xW 35xH 100 155

liter

54
128
250
300

liter

64

liter

49

liter

49

2]
2
1
1
1

including removable double bottom

(only size XL and XXL)

including fixed double bottom

—

15

including fixed double bottom

18

including fixed double bottom

169



yenn

size article code
S E1300 - 100
M E1300 - S1

hole in one

size article code

one size E1124-S1

170

dimensions

L25xW 25 x H 100
L25xW 25xH 125

dimensions

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100

kg

10,7

13

kg

48

liter

19
19

liter

115

including fixed double bottom

TIP

Use the maintenance oil to preserve and

enhance the surface. The oil also protects against

discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 234.

fiberstone

jort seating

size article code dimensions

S E1121- 51 L 100 x W 40 x H 45

jumbo seating

size article code dimensions
XXL E1123 - S1 L 150 x W 80 x H 45
XXXL E1129 - S1 L 200 x W 80 x H 45

natural collection

kg

30

kg

78
97,6

liter

46

liter

205
351

171



jumbo seating maxi

size article code dimensions

one size E1163-S1 L 200 x W 140 x H 80

jumbo seating low

size article code dimensions

one size E1164-S1 L 250 x W 150 x H 50

jumbo seating square

size article code dimensions

one size E1122-S1 L 140 x W 140 x H 47,5

jumbo seating round

size article code dimensions
one size E2217-S1 @140 x H 47,5
172

kg

187

kg

210

kg

122

kg

32

liter

702

liter

571

liter

223

liter

116

N A

w A

w A

fiberstone

natural collection

173



klax

size

M
L

174

article code

E1018 - 60
E1018 - 80

dimensions

@30 xH 60
@40 x H 80

kg

10,9

liter

42
101

jumbo max

size article code
M E1083 - S1
L E1082 - S1
XL E1081 - S1

jumbo max middle high

size article code
M E1087 - S1
L E1086 - S1
XL E1085 - S1

XXL E1084 - S1

max
size article code
S E1014 - 30
M E1014 - 43
L E1014 - 50
puk
<= size article code
36 S E1033 - 15
15 M E1033 - 20
L E1033 - 25
fiberstone natural collection

dimensions

@70xH70
@90 x H 90
@ 110xH 110

dimensions

@70 x H 50
@ 90 x H 60
@110xH70
@140 x H 90

dimensions

@30xH30
@43 xH 43
@ 50 x H 50

dimensions

D 15xH15
@ 20 x H 20
@D 25xH25

kg

23,7
47,5

kg

20
39
61,3
11,5

kg
3,3
6,7
10

kg

0,6
1.1
1,7

liter
262

561
1027

liter

192
382
665
1106

liter

20,5
62,4
98,2

liter

@

Nbo@

N N O

- N W oo

175



belle

size

XL
XXL

176

article code

E1010-70
E1010 - 90
E1010-120
E1010 - 150

dimensions

@47 xH70
@ 60 x H 90
@77 xH 120
@ 100 x H 150

kg
10,5
16,2
46,6
87

liter

89

183
403
860

0

g removable double bottom

(only size XL and XXL)

fiberstone

jumbo bucket

size article code
S E1064 - S1
M E1063 - S1
L E1062 - S1

natural collection

dimensions

@D 83xH73
D 98 x H 85
D112 xH97

kg

24,3
37,2
48,6

liter

295
470
695

A

N NN

177



bucket

size article code
XS E1004 - 35
S E1004 - 40
M E1004 - 50
L E1004 - 60
dax

size article code
L E1043 - 80
XL E1043 - 100
ben

size article code
L E1051 - 55
XL E1051 - 72
nax

size article code
M E1036 - 70
L E1036 - 100

178 fiberstone natural collection

dimensions

@40 x H 35
@50 x H 40
@ 58 x H 50
@ 68 x H 60

dimensions

@ 37 xH 80
@47 x H 100

dimensions

@40 x H 55
@D 52xH72

dimensions

@ 35xH70
@ 50 x H 101

kg

4,3
6,5
9.5
14,9

kg
9,3
15,2

kg

5,5
11,9

kg

6,4
15,5

liter

B8]
57
95
165

liter

64
129

liter

54
120

liter

51
159

_\_\44@

bl

<=

18
10

ble bottom

179



pax
size article code
M E1042 - 46
XL E1042 - 67
180

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

dimensions kg liter
@44 xH 46 8 57
@ 66 x H 67 16 188

fiberstone

bond

size article code
S E1117 - 45
M E1117 - 62
L E1117 - 85

natural collection

dimensions

@ 35 x H 45
@48,5xH 61,5
@ 68 x H 85

kg
4,6
11
19

liter ISe) =
34 1 36
86 1 12
217 1 4

181



dice

size article code dimensions kg liter B =
L E1118 - 44 @ 34 xH 44 4,8 37 1 36
XL E1118 - 60 @ 45 x H 60 9.2 93 1 12

jumbo jesslyn

size article code dimensions kg liter I~o) <
S E1061 - S1 @83xH73 26,5 286 1 2
M E1060 - S1 @98 x H 85 38,8 465 1 2
L E1040 - S1 @112 xH 97 50,8 692 1 2
jesslyn
size article code dimensions kg liter B =
XS E1159 - 36 D42 xH 36 4,5 - 1 30
S E1159 - 44 @ 50xH44 6,6 64 1 16
E1159 - 52 @ 60xH52 11 107 1 12
L E1159 - 61 @ 70xH 61 16 173 1 6
jumbo orb
size article code dimensions kg liter B <
S E1189 - S1 @87 xH73 29,5 354 1 2
M E1188 - S1 @ 110x H 93 50,5 722 1 2
L E1187 - S1 @133 xH 114 82 1329 1 1

182 fiberstone natural collection 183



city bowl

size article code
S E1167 - S1
M E1166 - S1
L E1165 - S1
184

dimensions

@92 x H 50
@110 x H 60
@128 x H 68

kg
29
39
54,1

liter

270
463
694

max low

size

XS

XXL
XXXL

jumbo bowl

size

fiberstone

article code

E1367 - S1
E1368 - S1
E1369 - S1
E1372- 51
E1373- 51

article code

E1044 - 17
E1044 - 22
E1044 - 27

natural collection

dimensions

D 30xH9
D40xH9
@ 50xH 10
@ 100x H 14
@ 120x H 14

dimensions

D70xH17
@ 85x H 22
@ 110x H 27

kg

4,5
20
28

kg
71
10,5
20

liter

12
66
95

liter

46
90
182

=
204
102
64
12

12

185



tara

size article code dimensions

Xs* E3019 - S1 @30xH12

S* E3022 - S1 @40xH 15,5
E1097 - S1 @ 60xH225

L E1096 - S1 @80 x H 30

XL E1095 - S1 @100xH 37,5

* only available in black (01)

beth

size article code dimensions

Xs E3003 - S1 @ 25xH 20,5

S E3002 - S1 @31 xH25

186

kg
1,3
2,2
8,2
15,4
24,3

kg

0,7
1.8

liter

19
45
88

_\_\_\wm@

108
54
32

128
56

fiberstone

cora

size article code
S E1111 - 25
M E1111 - 36
sunny

size article code
M E1110- 20
L E1110 - 27

natural collection

dimensions

@47 xH 25,5
@70xH36,5

dimensions

@33 xH20
@45 xH 27

kg

4,6
12

kg
2.7
4,7

liter

34
113

liter

14
36

—

28
10

187



vic bowl

size article code
S E1305 - S1
M E1145 - S1
L E1144 - S1
bowl

size article code
M E1065 - 28
L E1065 - 38

188

dimensions

©2385xH18
@ 50xH23
@ 60 xH 28

dimensions

@45 x H 28
@ 60 x H 38

kg liter
3,6 8
5,6 23
9.5 85
kg liter
4,5 32
8,1 78

=
54
32
28

fiberstone

peter

size article code
S E1032 - 12
M E1032 - 18
monique

size article code
M E1034 - 10
L E1034 - 12

natural collection

dimensions

@20xH12
@30xH18

dimensions

@34,5xH10
@43,5xH 12

kg

0,7
1,6

liter

liter

o

N

144

189



pandora

size

S
M

article code

E3005-7
E3005 -9

dorant

size

XS

190

article code

E3004 - 13
E3004 - 18
E3004 - 21

dimensions

L50xW 19xH7
L63,5xW24xH9

dimensions

L32xW13,5xH 13
L43xW 18 xH 18
L53xW 23,5xH 21

kg

0,5
1,5

kg

0,6
1,7
1.9

liter

liter

10
19

I\JJ}O\@

kevan

size article code dimensions kg
ne M E3017 - S1 @25xH 21 1,4
Use the maintenance oil to preserve and
enhance the surface. The oil also protects against
discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.
For more information please see page 234.
wally (hanging)
size article code dimensions kg
XS E1390W-30 @30xH9 2,8
S E1390W-40 @ 40xH9 4,2
M E1390W-50 @ 50xH 10 5
fiberstone natural collection

liter

liter

155]

2 96
I~ =
1 204
1 102
1 64

191



have the best selection of planters in

your store with the

192

program!

the bestseller program

This money- and time-saving program will make selling pottery pots
to your customers even more easy. You can choose up to 8 different
finishes in both small or large sized packages. Depending on your store
space there will always be a suitable package.

We offer higher discounts (up to 30% on the regular product price) when
purchasing multiple packages. If sales are going well, you can easily re-
order single products or the full package and receive the same discount.

On top of that we also offer the possibility to upgrade to the ‘Shop-in-
shop Package’, to give your customers the ultimate pottery pots brand
experience.

Ask for our ‘bestseller program’ booklet to view all details about
this program.

193



194

= Wil je de beste selectie van potten in je winkel? Hiervoor

hebben wij het bestseller programma ontwikkeld. Dit geld-
en tijdbesparende programma maakt het verkopen van
pottery pots aan uw klanten nog eenvoudiger. U kunt tot 8
verschillende afwerkingen kiezen in zowel kleine als grote
pakketten. Afhankelijk van uw winkelruimte is er altijd een
geschikt pakket.

We bieden hogere kortingen (tot 30% op de normale
productprijs) bij aankoop van meerdere pakketten. Als de
verkoop goed verloopt, kunt u eenvoudig afzonderlijke
producten of het volledige pakket opnieuw bestellen en
dezelfde korting ontvangen.

Bovendien bieden we ook de mogelijkheid om te upgraden
naar het ‘Shop-in-shop-pakket’, om uw klanten de ultieme
merkbeleving van pottery pots te bieden.

Vraag naar onze ‘bestseller program’ folder voor meer
informatie over dit programma.

B B La meilleure sélection de potterie dans votre magasin avec ES

notre programme meilleurs ventes! Ce programme, qui
économise votre temps et argent, fera la vente des produits
pottery pots a vos clients encore plus facile. Vous pouvez
choisir jusqu’a 8 différentes finitions dans les grandes ou
petites tailles. En fonction de votre espace de stockage , il y
aura toujours un ensemble approprié.

Nous offrons des rabais plus élevés (jusqu’a 30% sur le prix
normal du produit) si vous achetez plusieurs ensembles. Si
les ventes vont bien, vous pouvez facilement re-commander
des produits a la piéce ou I'ensemble complet et recevoir le
méme rabais.

En plus de cela , nous offrons aussi la possibilité d’avoir un
« Shop-in-shop Package », pour donner |'expérience de la
marque pottery pots ultime a vos clients.

Demander nous pour notre “Bestseller program” brochure
pour avoir tout l'info sur ce programme.

B Vit unserem Bestseller-Programm haben Sie die beste

Auswahl an PflanzengeféBen in Ihrem Geschéft! Dieses
kosten- und zeitsparende Programm macht den Verkauf

von Pottery Pots GeféBen fiir lhre Kunden noch einfacher.
Sie kénnen aus bis zu 8 verschiedene Ausfiihrungen in
kleinen oder groBen Paketen auswéhlen. Abhingig von lhrer
Verkaufsflache gibt es immer ein passendes Paket.

Beim Kauf mehrerer Pakete gewéhren wir h6here Rabatte (bis
zu 30% auf den reguldren Produktpreis). Wenn der Verkauf
gut lduft, kénnen Sie problemlos einzelne Produkte oder

das gesamte Paket nachbestellen und erhalten den gleichen
Rabatt.

Dariber hinaus bieten wir die Méglichkeit eines Upgrades
auf das Shop-in-Shop-Paket, um lhren Kunden das ultimative
Markenerlebnis von Pottery Pots bieten zu kénnen.

Fordern Sie unser Bestseller-Programmheft an, um alle
Details zu diesem Programm zu erhalten.

iTenga la mejor seleccién de macetas en su tienda con
nuestro programa mas vendido! Este programa que ahorra
dinero y tiempo haré que vender vasijas de ceramica a sus
clientes sea atin mas fécil. Puede elegir hasta 8 acabados
diferentes en paquetes pequefios o grandes. Dependiendo
del espacio de su tienda, siempre habra un paquete
adecuado.

Ofrecemos mayores descuentos (hasta 30% sobre el precio
regular del producto) al comprar varios paquetes. Si las
ventas van bien, puede volver a pedir facilmente productos
individuales o el paquete completo y recibir el mismo
descuento.

Ademas de eso, también ofrecemos la posibilidad de
actualizar al "Paquete Shop-in-shop “, para brindar a sus
clientes la mejor experiencia de marca de Pottery Pots.

Solicite nuestro folleto del “programa mas vendido” para

ver todos los detalles sobre este programaabout this
program.

195



196

essential

The essential collection consists of a wide range of basic and design
planters all recognizable for their simple and clever design in either

a glossy or matte painted finish. All items in this collection are made
from the strong material fiberstone. The power of this collection is its
simplicity. The simple design of the products makes them perfect for
any environment.

R AR * D

indoor outdoor frost uv lightweight
resistant resistant

197



jumbo

size

XL

article code

E1078 - S1
E1077 - S1
E1076 - S1

dimensions
L70xW 70 x H 62

L90x W90 x H 83
L110xW 110 x H 92

jumbo middile high

size

XL
XXL

198

article code

E1072 - S1
E1071-S1
E1070 - S1
E1069 - S1

dimensions

L70xW 70 x H 53
L 90 x W90 x H 60
L110xW 110 x H 70
L 140 x W 140 x H 82

kg
30
67,5
82

kg
28
49
80
124

liter

294
648
1089

liter

235
470
823
1409

_\_\_x_\@

%;;,\

N N W 0

fiberstone

block

size article code
S* E1003 - 30
M E1003 - 40
L E1003 - 50
XL E1003 - 60

XXL* E1003 - 70

dimensions

L30xW 30xH 30
L 40 x W 40 x H 40
L 50 x W 50 x H 50
L 60 x W 60 x H 60
L70xW 70 xH 70

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

essential collection

kg
4,7
7.4
14,1
20,8
24

liter

23
57
114
200
321

199



fleur jumbo jort extended

size article code dimensions kg liter

B = size article code dimensions kg liter B =
S E1035- 15 L15xW15xH 15 0,7 2 ) 432 S E1228 - S1 L 200 x W 45 x H 40 47 360 1 10
M E1035 - 20 L20xW 20 x H 20 1.6 3 4 216 M E1227 - S1 L 200 x W 60 x H 50 62,9 600 1
L E1035 - 25 L25xW 25 x H 25 2,3 5 2 112 L E1226 - S1 L 200 x W 45 x H 60 77,3 540 1
XL E1225-S1 L 200 x W 60 x H 75 102 900 1
jumbo low jort
size article code dimensions kg liter ISe) = size article code dimensions kg liter 551 =
M E1048 - S1 L73xW 73 xH25 12,7 116 1 9 S E1066 - S1 L80xW 30xH 40 13,6 86 1 20
XL E1301 - S1 L 100 x W 100 x H 25 33 250 1 7 M E1008 - H50 L 100 x W 40 x H 50 19 183 1
XXL E1302 - S1 L 140 x W 140 x H 35 77 686 1 5 L* E1009 - S1 L95xW38xH72 35,7 242 1
XL** E1057 - S1 L 100 x W 45 x H 100 51,6 392 1
luding r ble double bottom
(only size L and XL)
* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)
jack
size article code dimensions kg liter B =
XS E1360 - S1 L30xW30xH?9 2,5 6 1 204
S E1361 - S1 L40xW40xH?9 3,5 10 1 102
M E1362 - S1 L50xW50xH 10 6,5 18 1 64
jumbo jort
size article code dimensions kg liter B =
S* E1128 - S1 L 120 x W 45 x H 40 26 162 1 10
M* E1127 - S1 L 150 x W 60 x H 50 45 360 1
L E1126 - S1 L 120 x W 45 x H 60 41 264 1 )
XL E1125- 51 L 150 x W 60 x H 75 48 575 1 2

ludi

g removable double bottom
(only size L and XL)

* only available in glossy white (W)

200 fiberstone essential collection 201



202

jort slim

size article code

e s E1214-S1
”

Is there any damage caused to your planter? L E1195 - S1

Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

For more information please see page 235.

dimensions

L91xW20xH 50
L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

jort slim high

size article code
M E1215-S1
XL E1216 - S1

dimensions

L61xW25xH 81
L91xW 36 xH 102

jort middle high

size article code

one size E1191-51

jort low

size article code

S E1190-S1
M E1161-51

fiberstone essential collection

dimensions

L 200 x W30 x H 42

dimensions

L 100 x W 30 x H 25
L 200 x W 30 x H 25

kg
18
41,6

kg

20
40

kg

44,8

kg

17,2
32

liter

91
87

liter

124
334

liter

240

liter

75
173

N

203



mini j

size

XXS
XS

ort

article code

E3001 - 10
E3001 - 15

balcony

size

) &

XL

204

article code

E1104 - S1
E1103-S1
E1105-S1

dimensions

L20xW 10x H 11
L30xW15xH 16

dimensions

L40xW 20 x H 20
L 50 x W 20 x H 20
L 80 x W 20 x H 20

kg
1
1,6

kg

3,5
4,2
52

liter

liter

o~

wbb@

=
432
108

=
9
64
54

fiberstone

balcony slim low

size article code
XS E1334 - S1
S E1335-S1
XL E1338 - S1

essential collection

dimensions

L40xW 15xH 9,5
L50xW 15xH 9,5
L80OXxW 15xH 9,5

kg liter
4
55 8

192

205



hole in one

size article code dimensions

one size E1124-S1 L 80 x W 49,5 xH 100

jort seating

size article code dimensions
S E1121-S1 L 100 x W 40 x H 45
206

kg

42

liter

115

liter

45

fiberstone

bouvy

size article code dimensions

M* E1016 - 60 L30x W 30xH 60
L E1016 - 80 L40xW 40 xH 80
XL** E1016 - 100 L 50 x W50 x H 100

XXL** E1016 - 120 L50xW 50 x H 120

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

essential collection

kg

13
20
27

liter

48

118
233
300

I
]

including removable double bottom

(only size XL and XXL)

207



ying

size article code

one size E1006 - S1

yong

size article code

one size E1131-S1

yang

size article code

one size E1005 - S1

yenn
size article code
S E1300 - 100
M E1300 - S1

208

dimensions

L 40 x W 40 x H 150

dimensions

L35xW35xH 120

dimensions

L35xW 35xH 100

dimensions

L25xW 25 xH 100
L25xW 25 xH 125

kg

24

kg

17

kg

15

kg

9.8
10

liter

39

liter

29

liter

29

liter

63
78

including fixed double bottom

including fixed double bottom

—

18

including fixed double bottom

including fixed double bottom

fiberstone

essential collection

209



jumbo max

size article code
M E1083 - S1
L E1082 - S1
XL E1081 - S1
210

TIP

Is there any damage caused to your planter?

Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

For more information please see page 235.

dimensions

@70xH70
@90 x H 90
@110xH110

kg
23,7
47,5
83

liter

262
561
1027

jumbo max middle high

size article code
M E1087 - S1
L E1086 - S1
XL E1085 - S1

XXL* E1084 - S1

* only available in glossy white (W)

max

size article code
S E1014 - 30
M E1014 - 43
L E1014 - 50
puk

size article code
S E1033-15
M E1033 - 20
L E1033-25
klax

size article code
M E1018 - 60
L E1018 - 80

essential collection

dimensions

@70 x H 50
@ 90 x H 60
@ 110xH 70
@ 140 x H 90

dimensions

@ 24 x H 30
D43 xH 43
@ 50 x H 50

dimensions

D 15xH15
@ 20 x H 20
@D 25xH25

dimensions

@ 30 x H 60

@ 40 x H 80

kg
18
39
61,3
111,5

kg

3,3
6,7
10

kg
0,6
1M

'

1,7

kg

14,7

liter

192
382
665
1106

liter

16
56
89

liter

liter

42
101

N#O@

including fixed double bottom

21



belle

size
M*
L*
XL
XXL

article code

E1010-70
E1010 - 90
E1010- 120
E1010- 150

* only available in glossy white

bucket

size article code
XS* E1004 - 35
S E1004 - 40
M E1004 - 50
L E1004 - 60

dimensions kg liter
@47 xH70 10,5 79
@ 60 x H 90 24 169
@77 xH 120 40 370
@ 100 x H 150 70 803
dimensions kg liter
@40 x H 35 4,3 28
@ 50 x H 40 6,5 49
@ 58 x H 50 9.5 90
@ 68 x H 60 14,9 200

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

dax

size
L

XL
XXL*

* only available in glossy white (W)

ben

size

L
XL

212

article code

E1043 - 80
E1043 - 100
E1043 - 120

article code

E1051 - 55
E1051-72

dimensions kg liter
@ 37 xH 80 8 20
@ 47 x H 100 14 19
@50xH120 18 40
dimensions kg liter
@ 40 x H 55 5,6 54
@52xH72 16,5 120

_\_\44@

ble double bottom

_x_\_x_x@

(only size XL and XXL)

including fixed double bottom

fiberstone

essential collection

TIP

Cover the inside of a medium or large sized

planter with a plastic pot insert when used inside.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any

desired height.

For more information please see page 235.

213



nax

size

pax

XL

214

article code

E1036 - 70
E1036 - 100

article code

E1042 - 46
E1042 - 67

dimensions

@35xH70
@ 50 x H 101

dimensions

@44 xH 46
@ 66 x H 67

kg
6,4
15,5

kg

liter

51
159

liter

57
188

<=

22

<
16

fiberstone

bond

size article code
S E1117 - 45
M E1117 - 62
L E1117 - 85
dice

size article code
L E1118 - 44
XL E1118 - 60

essential collection

dimensions

@35 xH45
@48,5xH 61,5
@ 68 x H 85

dimensions

@34 xH44
@ 45 x H 60

kg liter
4,6 34
11 86
19 217
kg liter
4,8 88
9.2 83

—

215



jesslyn

size

S
M
L

216

article code

E1159 - 44
E1159 - 52
E1159 - 61

dimensions

@50 x H 44
@ 60 x H 52
@ 70xH 61

kg
6,6
11
16

liter

64
107
173

16
12

fiberstone

jumbo orb
size article code
s E1189 - 51
M E1188- 51
L E1187 - S1
city bowl
size article code
s E1167 - S1
M E1166 - S1
L E1165 - S1
max low

size

XS

XXL
XXXL

tara

size

XS

M*
L*
XL*

* only available in glossy white (W)

essential collection

article code

E1367 - S1
E1368 - S1
E1369 - S1
E1372- 51
E1373- 51

article code

E3019-S1
E3022 - S1
E1097 - S1
E1096 - S1
E1095 - S1

dimensions

@87 xH73
@ 110xH93
@133 xH 114

dimensions

@92 x H 50
@110 x H 60
@128 x H 68

dimensions

D 30xH9
D40xH9
@ 50xH 10
@ 100x H 14
@ 120x H 14

dimensions

@ 30xH12
@40xH 15,5
@ 60xH22,5
@ 80xH 30
@ 100 x H 37,5

kg

29,5
50,5
82,5

kg
29
39
54,1

kg

4,5
20
28

kg
1,3
2,2
8,2
15,4
24,3

liter
354

722
1329

liter

270
463
694

liter

12
66
95

liter

19
45
88

1

- = s en g

- NN

=
204
102
64
12

12

168
54
32

217



beth

size article code dimensions kg liter B =

XS E3003 - S1 @ 25xH 20,5 0,7 4 2 128

S E3002 - S1 @ 31xH25 18 6 2 96
cora
size article code dimensions kg liter B =
S E1111-25 @47 xH 25,5 4,6 20 1 28
M E1111 - 36 @72xH36,5 12 113 1 10

fiberstone essential collection 219

218



sunny

size article code dimensions kg liter % =
M E1110- 20 @ 33xH20 2,7 12 1 81
L E1110 - 27 @ 45 x H 27 4,7 30 1 28

TIP

Is there any damage caused to your planter?

Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

For more information please see page 235.

kevan

size article code dimensions kg liter % <
M E3017 - S1 @ 25xH21 1,4 3 2 128
220

fiberstone essential collection 221



vic bowl

size article code
S E1305 - S1
M* E1145 - S1
L E1144 - S1

* only available in glossy white (W)

bowl

size article code
M E1065 - 28
L E1065 - 38
222

dimensions

©2385xH18
@ 50xH23
@ 60 xH 28

dimensions

@45 x H 28
@ 60 x H 38

kg liter
3,6 8
5,6 23
9.5 85
kg liter
3 32
8,1 44

=
54
32

28

fiberstone

peter

size

S
M

essential collection

article code

E1032-12
E1032-18

dimensions

@20xH12
@30xH18

kg

0,7
1,6

liter

223



monique

size article code dimensions

M E1034 - 10 @345xH10

L E1034 - 12 @435xH12
dorant

size article code dimensions

XS E3004 - 13 L32xW13,5xH13
S E3004 - 18 L43xW18xH 18
M E3004 - 21 L53xW235xH21
224

kg

0,6
1.7
1.9

liter

liter

10
19

~

Nbo\@

144
84

216
120
72

fiberstone

pandora

size article code
S E3005 -7
M E3005 - 9

essential collection

dimensions

L50xW 19 xH7
L63,5xW24xH9

kg

0,5
15

=
120
56

225



artificial plants

Looking for an easy boost for your pottery pots planter? Decorate your
interior or exterior with our artificial plants. They come in a variety

of shapes and sizes. This range is very practical for quick projects or
customers without green thumbs. The best bit is that, except for an
occasional dusting, there is no maintenance needed.

R AR

indoor outdoor

226 227



228

plastic & polyester

boxwood round

size

XL

grass in pot

size article code
M F1004 - 107
L F1004 - 173
alocasia

size article code
M F1002 - 160
L F1002 - 220

article code

F1003 - 52
F1003 - 70
F1003 - 90
F1003 - 110

dimensions

@52
@70
@90
2110

dimensions

H 107
H 173

dimensions

H 160
H 220

artificial plants collection

kg liter B
2 n/a 1
4,4 n/a 1
8,2 n/a 1
12,6 n/a 1
kg liter &
7,3 n/a 4
8,5 n/a

kg liter ISo1
8 n/a 1
12,6 n/a 1

=

16
12

18
10

20
10

229



use & care

Our use and care range offers various products to maintain or upgrade
your Pottery Pots planters. Most of our products can be used both
indoors and outdoors. When products are placed outdoor a special
outdoor treatment is required. The use and care accessories keep your
products in the best condition possible.

230 231



pot feet

232

saucer

Your products deserve the best

maintenance

Keep your Pottery Pots planters in the best condition possible with our supporting

Use & Care products. This range offers various products to maintain or upgrade your

planters. All products can be used both indoor and outdoor when the Use & Care

IN GENERAL

1. Is there any damage caused to your planter?
Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

2. Use the maintenance oil to preserve and
enhance the surface of fiberstone black planters.
The oil also protects against discoloration and
simplifies the maintenance.

3. Would you like to turn your planter into a pillar?
Use one of our toppers!

4. Do not replace the planter after filling it. The
weight of the clay pebbles, the soil and the plant
could cause damage to the planter.

5. Make your planters easy movable with pot

wheels.
lacquer pen maintenance oil
topper pot wheel

products are used correctly.*

FOR INDOOR USE

1. Cover the inside with a water-resistant plastic
pot insert or use a saucer to collect excess water.
2. Put the planter in the right place.

3. Fill the planter with 1/3 of clay pebbles and 2/3
of fertilized soil and place the plant in the planter.

plastic pot insert saucer

clay pebbles fertilized soil

*except for the Platinum collection and the seagrass products in the Bohemian collection

FOR OUTDOOR USE

1. Drill holes in the bottom of the planter and
cover these with mesh, to make sure the soil
cannot clog the holes.

2. Put the planter in the right place .

3. Use pot feet to make sure that the planter does
not directly make contact with the subsurface.

4. Fill the planter with 1/3 of clay pebbles and 2/3
of fertilized soil and place the plant in the planter.

Tip: a piece of duct tape placed on where you drill

the hole will help keep the drill from slipping.

potfeet

clay pebbles fertilized soil



maintenance oil

size article code dimensions kg liter B

A

051 2-S L7,5xW55xH17 0,5 0,5

o~

1176

Our maintenance oil preserves and enhances the dark colored surface. The oil also protects

against discoloration and simplifies maintenance. Only for use on fiberstone black (01) pots.

pot feet

size article code dimensions kg liter ISe) <=
one size 16-54 L10xW10xH 1,2 0,2 n/a 1 n/a

Use the pot feet to lift the planter from the ground, to allow the water to drain away from the

pot. Make sure the pot has drainage holes when using the planter outdoor.

pot feet

size article code dimensions kg liter B <

one size 16-54 L1OXxW10xH1,2 0,2 n/a 1 n/a

Use the pot feet to lift the planter from the ground, to allow the water to drain away from the

pot. Make sure the pot has drainage holes when using the planter outdoor.

pot feet

size article code dimensions kg liter B <

one size 16-54 L10xW10xH 1,2 0,2 n/a 1 n/a

Use the pot feet to lift the planter from the ground, to allow the water to drain away from the

pot. Make sure the pot has drainage holes when using the planter outdoor.

234

Place the maintenance oil and/or pot feet easily

on your counter with this display!

plastic pot insert

size article code

XS 300 - 300 - NA

S 300 - 350 - NA
300 - 400 - NA

L 300 - 450 - NA

XL 300 - 500 - NA

XXL 300 - 600 - NA
XXXL 300 - 700 - NA

laquer pen
size article code
12 ml 06

use and care

dimensions kg liter B <
@ 30xH22 0,16 1,3 1 500
@ 35xH25 0,20 2,0 1 500
@ 40xH 30 0,35 3.3 1 500
@45 x H 35 0,40 4,2 1 500
@ 50xH 38 0,45 6,5 1 500
@ 60 x H 45 0,55 11,3 1 500
@70 xH45 0,95 16,3 1 500
dimensions kg liter (551 <
LTxW1xH5 0,5 0,012 1 n/a

Is there any damage caused to your planter? Touch it up easily with our lacquer pen.

235



topper thick - glossy

size article code dimensions

S* J2013 - S1 L25xW25xH8
M J2012 - S1 L35xW35xH8
L J2011 - S1 L40xW40xH 8

* only available in glossy white (W)

topper thick - platinum

size article code dimensions

L J2011 - 51 L40xW40xH 8

topper thin - glossy

size article code dimensions

S* J2017 - $1 L25xW25xH 25
M J2016 - S1 L35xW35xH25
L J2015 - S1 L40xW40xH 25

* only available in glossy white (W)

topper thin - platinum

size article code dimensions
L J2015 - S1 L40xW40xH25
236

kg liter
1,2 n/a
2,2 n/a
2,8 n/a
kg liter
2,8 n/a
kg liter
1 n/a
1,5 n/a
2 n/a
kg liter
2 n/a

85| ==
1 180
1 120
1 108

S: suitable for E1300
M: suitable for E1005 & E1131
L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

® <=
1 378
1 252
1 320

S: suitable for E1300
M: suitable for E1005 & E1131
L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

saucer block - glossy

size

XL

article code

J9003 - 30
J9003 - 40
J9003 - 50
J9003 - 60

dimensions kg
L34xW34xH3 1,9
L44xW44xH3 3.2
L54xW54xH3 4,5
L64xWé6é4xH3 6

saucer block - natural

size

XL

article code

J9003 - 30
J9003 - 40
J9003 - 50
J9003 - 60

dimensions kg
L34xW34xH4 1,9
L44xW 44 xH4 3,2
L52xW52xH4 4,5
L64xWé4xH4 6

saucer jort - glossy

size

S
M

article code

J9008 - 40
J9008 - 50

dimensions kg
L84xW34xH3 4,5
L102xW42xH3 6,8

saucer jort - natural

size

S
M

article code

J9008 - 40
J9008 - 50

use and care

dimensions kg
L85xW34xH4 4,5
L102xW42xH4 6,8

liter B
n/a 1
n/a 1
n/a 1
n/a 1
liter I~o)
n/a )
n/a )
n/a )
n/a )
liter B
n/a 1
n/a 1
liter B
n/a 1
n/a 1

252
168
84

=
126
88

237



saucer round - glossy

size article code dimensions
XS J9000 - 33 @34xH3
S J9000 - 41 @40xH3

J9000 - 48 @45xH3
L J9000 - 56 @55xH3

saucer round - natural

size article code dimensions
XS J9000 - 33 @33xH4
S J9000 - 41 D41 xH4
J9000 - 48 @475xH4
L J9000 - 56 @ 56xH4

238

kg

0,6
0,7
0,9
1,2

kg

2,5
3,8
53
8,2

liter

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

liter

n/a

n/a

n/a

AAAA@

@
450
300
200
200

pot wheel

size

wheel
drill

article code dimensions kg liter ISe) =
30-B L98xW4,5xH4,5 0,1 n/a 1 2000
30 - DRILL85 @85xH13,3 0,5 n/a 1 9000

Make your planters easy movable with the special pot wheels. The wheels can be used in com-
bination with the drainage pipe to make sure the water leaves the planter at the desired area.

For both indoor and outdoor use.

pot drainage pipe

size

pipe
drill

article code dimensions kg liter & =
31-B L51xW5,1xH5 0,04 n/a 1 4000
31-DRILL3SMM @ 3,5xH 13,3 0,23 n/a 1 9000

The drainage pipe contributes to the water management of your planter and makes sure that

your plants grow better. With the drainage pipe the water leaves the planter at the desired area.

fertilized soil

size

551

article code dimensions kg liter % ]

B n/a 55 55 1 65

clay pebbles

size

401

article code dimensions kg liter B <

4 n/a 25 40 1 65

use and care

239



uoid9||0d [eanjeu

uond9|jod ybnou

www.potterypots.nl




242

A
abby 118
alocasia 229

B

balcony 167, 204

balcony slim 123

balcony slim low 166, 205

belle 136,176,212

ben 87,116, 138, 149, 157, 179,
212

bernd 101

beth 123, 186, 219

block 114, 133, 146, 153, 161, 199
bond 140, 181, 215

bouvy 135, 146, 152, 169, 207
bowl 125, 188, 222

boxwood round 229

bucket 84, 148, 157,179, 212

Cc

charlie 70

charlie (hanging) 76
city bowl 184, 217
clay pebbles 239
cody 106, 114
cody high 104, 114
cora 126,187,218
coral 89

D

dax 86, 101, 125, 136, 147, 157,
179,212

dice 142,183, 215

dorant 125, 190, 224

E

eav 90

eav low 90

eileen 75,119
eileen (hanging) 77

F
fertilized soil 239
fleur 122, 162, 200

G
gaia 91
grass in pot 229

H
hole in one 170, 206
hugo 98

J

jack 162,200

jesslyn 86, 98, 116, 143, 183, 216
jort 114,134, 146, 154, 164, 201
jort low 166, 203

jort middle high 166, 203

jort seating 171, 206

jort slim 164, 203

jort slim high 165, 203

jumbo 132, 161, 198

jumbo bowl 185

jumbo bucket 177

jumbo charlie 110

jumbo jesslyn 183

jumbo jort 162, 200

jumbo jort extended 163, 201
jumbo lex 84

jumbo low 162, 200

jumbo max 175, 210

jumbo max middle high 175, 211
jumbo middle high 161, 198
jumbo mila 84

jumbo orb 110, 143, 183, 217
jumbo patt 111

jumbo seating 171

jumbo seating low 172

jumbo seating maxi 172

jumbo seating round 172
jumbo seating square 172
jumbo (with feet) 161

K

kenyi 95

kevan 125, 191, 220
klax 174, 211

L
laquer pen 235

M

maintenance oil 234
max 84, 141, 175, 211
max low 185, 217
mini bucket 73

mini jort 166, 204
mini orb 74

monique 189, 224
morgana 88

N
nax 179,214

(o]

oliver 98

orb 73, 146, 155
oscar 98

P

pandora 190, 225
patt 71

patt (hanging) 76
patt high 117

pax 118,139, 180, 214
peter 127,189, 223
plastic pot insert 235
pot drainage pipe 239
pot feet 234

pot wheel 239

puk 129, 175, 211

R
ruby 105

S
saucer 237,238
sunny 89, 128, 187, 221

T
tara 126, 186, 217
topper 236

v
vic bow! 128, 188, 222

w
wally (hanging) 191

Y

yang 169, 208
yara 95

yenn 170, 208
ying 169, 208
yong 169, 208

V4
zayn 94

243



244

Without our partners it was not possible to create our
brochure in the way it looks now. We would like to thank all

of you.

photoshoot | locations

Delftse Poort
www.delftsepoort.nl

ERA Contour
www.eracontour.nl

Frames Offices
www.frameoffices.com

Hotel Arena
www.hotelarena.nl

Jacobs Elektro Groep
www.jacobselektro.nl

Klaas Hogeweg
@dutchguy84

KIT Royal Tropical Institut

www.kit.nl

Singer Laren
www.singerlaren.nl

The White Door Studio

www.thewhitedoorstudio.nl

VRIJ In Culemborg
www.vrijinculemborg.nl

Workbrands
www.workbrands.com
photoshoot | other

Nieuwkoop Europe B.V.
www.nieuwkoop-europe.com

Solpuri
www.solpuri.com
photography

Raymond Schindeler
www.raymondschindeler.nl

Justin Rahantoknam
www.justinrahantoknam.com

Although we have checked this catalog very thoroughly, it might still contain small errors in type and/or
images. No claims can be made based on the information contained in this catalog. Ask for our general

terms and conditions via sales@potterypots.nl.

245



W] Flement Green®

Ihr Netzwerk fGr Raumbegrinung




	contact details
	credits
	dutch design pottery
	index



